Date Issued

05/01/2020

05/04/2020

05/05/2020

05/06/2020

05/06/2020

05/06/2020

05/06/2020

05/06/2020

05/11/2020

05/11/2020

05/11/2020

Permit Number

20-071

18-006

20-064

19-299

20-003

20-048

20-059

20-066

20-029

20-074

20-075

CITY OF KELSO BUILDING MONTHLY PERMITS REPORT

Parcel Number

22956

22031

23434

22431

22431

22431

20072

23332

22232

22436

21516

Site Address

1212 SUNRISE ST

1212 MINOR RD

410 ELM ST

818 KELSO N AVE

818 KELSO N AVE

818 KELSO N AVE

213 ALLEN ST

1102 6TH S AVE

106 8TH NW AVE

800 KELSO N AVE

801 AYERS ST

Permit Type
Description

Reroofing permit

Commercial
use/structure

Commercial
use/structure

Courtesy Inspection

Residential Building
Permit

Courtesy Inspection

Commercial

use/structure

Reroofing permit

Commercial
use/structure

Reroofing permit

Residential Building
Permit

1212 Sunrise -
Replace roof
decking, and roof
shingles on home.
Reservoir Project -
1212 N Minor Rd.

410 Elm Street-
Wallace Elementary-
Walk in cooler &
Freezer system

818 Kelso N Ave -
Replacing load
bearing beam and 2
support posts

213 ALLEN ST -
Tim's Bar & Grill- Fire
suppression system

1102 6TH S AVE -
TEAR OFF
EXISTING ROOF
AND INSTALL NEW
COMPOSITION
ROOFING

Construction and
installation of two
canopy shade
structures and two
picnic tables

800 Kelso N Ave -
Reroof House &
garage

801 AYERS ST -
Residential Demo of
burned house

Applicant

Mike Aughenbaugh

WARD-HENSHAW

Smith & Greene Co.

DOBLE KENNETH

SAN DIEGO HOUSE
BUYERS LLC

SAN DIEGO HOUSE
BUYERS LLC

CINTAS FIRE
PROTECTION

Weatherguard, Inc.

COLLINS
ARCHITECHURAL
GROUP

ALLRED ROOFING
Cco

OBERMEIER
ERNEST L JR

Applicant Address

1212 Sunrise St.

PO BOX 950

521 8th Street SW
#D

215 SANDY BEND
PL

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

704 W. 8TH ST

1128 12th Avenue

950 12TH AVE STE
120

1327 CALIFORNIA
WAY

801 AYERS RD

Applicant City-State-

Total Valuations
Zip

$1,200.00

CANBY, OR 97013  $2,000,000.00

AUBURN, WA 98001 $16,160.00

CASTLE ROCK, WA

98611

SAN DIEGO, CA

Nt $400.00

SAN DIEGO, CA

92123

VANCOUVER, WA

yaNC $4,232.00
$3,368.00

LONGVIEW, WA

LoNG $21,000.00

LONGVIEW, WA $2,325.00

98632

KELSO, WA 98626

06/01/2020

Total Fees Paid

$67.55

$0.00

$671.77

$0.00

$89.45

$0.00

$288.25

$142.55

$25.00

$123.75

$56.50

Total Fees Due

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



05/21/2020

05/22/2020

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

05/26/2020

05/27/2020

05/29/2020

Total Permits

Issued

20-083

20-084

20-080

20-085

20-087

20-088

20-019

18

24018

21811

2193113

23783

20945

225430100

2408727

1904 ALLEN ST

1408 BOWMONT
AVE

1808 BAKER WAY

202 FISHERS LN

305 5TH SW AVE

105 5TH NW AVE

2215 Parrott Way

Commercial -
Plumbing

Residential Building
Permit

Heat Pump/
Compressor &/or
Absorption System

Reroofing permit

Residential Building
Permit

Heat Pump/
Compressor &/or
Absorption System

Commercial
use/structure

1904 ALLEN ST -
Install two trench
drains, two sinks, ,
water heater in
greenhouse area

1408 BOWMONT
AVE- Replace siding
with hardie plank and
replace windows

1808 BAKER WAY -
Installation of a new
package heat pump
system

Install new roof on
garage

305 5TH SW AVE-
Demolition of carport,
siding, roofing,
flooring & drywall due
to fire damage

105 5TH NW AVE -
CHANGE OUT HEAT
PUMP SYSTEM

2215 Parrot Way
(2224 S. Pacific)
Replace hangar on
same footprint as
previous hangar
(1996 Sq. ft.)

SESSIONS
PLUMBING/HEATIN
G, INC

Lloyd, Dale

Wallace, Andrea

Jorge Malagon

SERVPRO OF
LONGVIEW/KELSO

ENTEK
CORPORATION

Rio Loco - Lower
Columbia River
Company, LLC

945 VANDERCOOK LONGVIEW, WA
WAY 98632

400 Carroll Rd KELSO, WA 98626

1414 S Pacific Ave

202 Fishers lane

1425 ALABAMA ST LONGVIEW, WA

STEM 98632

1021 COLUMBIA

BLVD

PO Box 1117 KELSO, WA 98626

GRAND TOTALS:

$6,000.00

$450.00

$40,000.00

$2,095,135.00

$73.00

$293.02

$48.00

$37.80

$56.50

$68.00

$1,251.98

$3,293.12

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



